C-
Ba
nd
 In
te
rf
er
en

footprint” BPFs.
     Example : WiMAX - operating at 3700 MHz -
causes interference at a C-band receive site (where
the footprint is 3700-4200 MHz). A  standard
footprint BPF will pass all frequencies from 3700
4200 MHz (i.e. - including the interfering WiMAX
signal).
     Solution :  Install an MFC model 7893D-3780/4200
bandpass filter that will provide 30 dB rejection at
3700 MHz and will pass all remaining C-band from
	 (3780-4200) MHz.
  Following are just some of our many filtering solutions for eliminating WiMAX,
RADAR and other C-band interference :
Passband	 LOWER Rejection	 UPPER Rejection
Model Number	 (MHz)	 (Min./Typ. dB)	 (Min./Typ. dB)
7893D-3400/4200	 3400-4200	        25/30 dB @ 3300 MHz        25/30 dB @ 4300 MHz
11383-3550/4150	 3550-4150	 25/--  dB @ 3500 MHz	   25/-- dB @ 4200 MHz
11383	 3600-4200	 --/25 dB @ 3550 MHz	   --/25 dB @ 4250 MHz
--/45 dB @ 3500 MHz	   70/-- dB @ 4400 MHz
z
11383-3625/4200	 3625-4200	 10/13 dB @ 3600 MHz	   --/20 dB @ 4285 MHz
25/--  dB @ 3575 MHz	    --/40 dB @ 4325 MHz
-- /40 dB @ 3550 MHz	   60/-- dB @ 4400 MHz
7893D-3665/4165	 3665-4165	 25/30 dB @ 3615 MHz	  25/30 dB @ 4215 MHz
60/65 dB @ 3515 MHz	  60/70 dB @ 4315 MHz
70/80 dB @ 3465 MHz	  70/80 dB @ 4365 MHz
7893D	 3700-4200	 25/--  dB @ 3650 MHz	  25/--  dB @ 4250 MHz
60/70 dB @ 3550 MHz	  60/70 dB @ 4350 MHz
70/80 dB @ 3500 MHz	  70/80 dB @ 4400 MHz
7893D-3740/4160	 3740-4160	 --/25 dB @ 3690 MHz	  --/25 dB  @ 4210 MHz
--/40 dB @ 3650 MHz	  --/40 dB  @ 4250 MHz
7893D-3780/4200	 3780-4200	 10/-- dB @ 3725 MHz	  30/--  dB @ 4325 MHz
30/-- dB @ 3700 MHz	  60/--  dB @ 4400 MHz
50/-- dB @ 3650 MHz
7893D-3900/4200	 3900-4200	 30/35 dB @ 3845 MHz	  30/35 dB @ 4255 MHz
RL
IL
5dB
10dB